10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

President, Range 0

Administrator IV, Range

Administrator IV, Range

Administrator IV, Range

Administrator IV, Range

Administrator IV, Range

Grant-Related/Specially Funded
Instructional Faculty - 12Mo, Range

0

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic

Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator Il, Range 1

Other Positions Held

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Administrator IV,
Range 1

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Special Consultant,
Range 0, Department
Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

California State University

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

Total Wages

$344,514

$252,653

$185,451

$173,824

$167,257

$166,166

$160,981

$153,049

$149,959

$149,880

$148,361

$146,488

$145,633

$143,201



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1
Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Physician, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1, Instructional
Faculty, Summer
Session - State
Support, Range 2

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty -
12 Month, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty -
12 Month, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

$142,379

$140,451

$139,471

$137,724

$137,272

$136,992

$135,629

$135,249

$134,614

$134,077

$133,064



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator IV, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1
Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator I, Range 1
Administrator Ill, Range 1
Administrator I, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Department Chair - 12

Month, Range 5

Instructional Faculty -
12 Month, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty -
12 Month, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range

2, Instructional Faculty,

Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

$130,792

$130,633

$130,094

$129,914

$129,545

$129,238

$129,191

$128,835

$127,638

$127,619

$127,097

$126,373

$125,826

$124,171

$124,102



41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1
Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator I, Range 1

Administrator I, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range O, Instructional
Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5,
Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Special Consultant,
Range 0

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

$123,910

$123,823

$123,602

$122,945

$122,917

$122,212

$121,737

$121,496

$120,526

$119,996

$119,844

$119,494



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Physician, Range 8
Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Grant-Related/Specially Funded

Instructional Faculty - 12Mo, Range

0

Associate, Academic And
Institutional Studies Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - 12 Month,
Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Instructional
Faculty, Summer
Session - State
Support, Range 2,
Department Chair -
Academic Year, Range
5

Instructional Faculty -
Academic Year, Range
5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Instructional Faculty
- Academic Year,
Range 4

Department Chair -
Academic Year, Range
5, Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

$119,061

$118,925

$118,526

$117,621

$116,622

$116,263

$116,248

$115,993

$115,944

$115,931



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Administrator I, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Special
Consultant, Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range O, Instructional
Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
1

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0

Department Chair -
Academic Year, Range
5, Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Special Consultant,
Range 0

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

$115,642

$115,592

$115,367

$115,366

$115,277

$115,046

$113,890

$113,817

$113,631

$113,453



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Department Chair - 12 Month,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator I, Range 1

Administrator IV, Range 1

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range O, Instructional
Faculty, Summer
Session - State
Support, Range 2

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 2

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

$112,630

$112,426

$112,038

$112,010

$111,731

$111,687

$111,640

$111,383

$111,211

$111,047

$111,038



84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Department Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Special Consultant,
Range 0O

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 5,
Special Consultant,
Range 0

Special Consultant,
Range 0, Department
Chair - Academic Year,
Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1, Special
Consultant, Range 0,
Lecturer - Academic
Year, Range 5

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

$111,014

$110,599

$110,246

$110,109

$110,046

$109,950

$109,875

$109,487

$109,341



93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Department Chair - Academic Year, Instructional Faculty,

Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Administrator Ill, Range 1

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 4

Instructional Faculty - Academic
Year, Range 5

Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2, Instructional Faculty
- Academic Year,
Range 5

Department Chair - 12
Month, Range 5

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty,
Extension Non-Credit,
Range 1, Instructional
Faculty, Summer
Session - State
Support, Range 2

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

Instructional Faculty,
Summer Session -
State Support, Range
2

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

State University, San
Bernardino

$109,046

$108,423

$108,093

$107,903

$107,869

$107,362

$107,162

$107,093



