	Position	Other Positions Held	California State University	Total Wages
1.	President, Range 0		State University, San Bernardino	\$344,514
2.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$252,653
3.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$185,451
4.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$173,824
5.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$167,257
6.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Administrator IV, Range 1	State University, San Bernardino	\$166,166
7.	Grant-Related/Specially Funded Instructional Faculty - 12Mo, Range 0		State University, San Bernardino	\$160,981
8.	Administrator IV, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$153,049
9.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$149,959
10.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$149,880
11.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Special Consultant, Range 0, Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$148,361
12.	Administrator III, Range 1	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$146,488
13.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$145,633
14.	Administrator II, Range 1	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$143,201

15.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$142,379
16.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$140,451
17.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5		State University, San Bernardino	\$139,471
18.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$137,724
19.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$137,272
20.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$136,992
21.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$135,629
22.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5		State University, San Bernardino	\$135,249
23.	Physician, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$134,614
24.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1	State University, San Bernardino	\$134,077
25.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$133,064

26.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$130,792
27.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$130,633
28.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$130,094
29.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$129,914
30.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$129,545
31.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$129,238
32.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$129,191
33.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$128,835
34.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$127,638
35.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$127,619
36.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5, Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$127,097
37.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4		State University, San Bernardino	\$126,373
38.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1	State University, San Bernardino	\$125,826
39.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$124,171
40.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$124,102

41.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$123,910
42.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1	State University, San Bernardino	\$123,823
43.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5		State University, San Bernardino	\$123,602
44.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$122,945
45.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$122,917
46.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$122,212
47.	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1	State University, San Bernardino	\$121,737
48.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1	State University, San Bernardino	\$121,496
49.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$120,526
50.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$119,996
51.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$119,844
52.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$119,494

53.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$119,061
54.	Physician, Range 8		State University, San Bernardino	\$118,925
55.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$118,526
56.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$117,621
57.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$116,622
58.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$116,263
59.	Grant-Related/Specially Funded Instructional Faculty - 12Mo, Range 0		State University, San Bernardino	\$116,248
60.	Associate, Academic And Institutional Studies III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$115,993
61.	Instructional Faculty - 12 Month, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	State University, San Bernardino	\$115,944
62.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$115,931

63.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$115,642
64.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$115,592
65.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$115,367
66.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$115,366
67.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$115,277
68.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$115,046
69.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 1	State University, San Bernardino	\$113,890
70.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$113,817
71.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$113,631
72.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$113,453

73.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$112,630
74.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5		State University, San Bernardino	\$112,426
75.	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5		State University, San Bernardino	\$112,038
76.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$112,010
77.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$111,731
78.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$111,687
79.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$111,640
80.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$111,383
81.	Administrator IV, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$111,211
82.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$111,047
83.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$111,038

84.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1, Special Consultant, Range 0, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$111,014
85.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$110,599
86.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5, Special Consultant, Range 0	State University, San Bernardino	\$110,246
87.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Special Consultant, Range 0, Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$110,109
88.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$110,046
89.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$109,950
90.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$109,875
91.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$109,487
92.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1, Special Consultant, Range 0, Lecturer - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$109,341

93.	Department Chair - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2, Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$109,046
94.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$108,423
95.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Department Chair - 12 Month, Range 5	State University, San Bernardino	\$108,093
96.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$107,903
97.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Extension Non-Credit, Range 1, Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$107,869
98.	Administrator III, Range 1		State University, San Bernardino	\$107,362
99.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 4	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$107,162
100.	Instructional Faculty - Academic Year, Range 5	Instructional Faculty, Summer Session - State Support, Range 2	State University, San Bernardino	\$107,093